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BOTANICAL NAME
TREES

ACACIA SALICINA

PUNICA GRANATUM

PYRUS KAWAKAMI

VITEX AGNUS—CASTUS

SHRUB

MULENBERGIA REPENS

NANDINA DOMESTICA

CONVOLVULUS CENORUM
PITTOSPORUM

HESPERALOE PARVIFOLIA

SALVIA LEUCANTHA

GRANATUM PUNICA

PHYLLOSTACHIS AUREA

ERICAMERIA LARCIFOLIUM

RUELLIA BRITANICA

JUNIPERIS CHINENSIS

MORAEA BICOLOR

HYMENOXIS ACAULIS

COMMON  NAME

WILLOW ACACIA

STANDARD POMEGRANATE

FLOWERING PEAR

CHASTE TREE

REGAL MIST DEER GRASS

HEAVENLY BAMBOO

BUSH MORNING GLORY

WHEELERS DWARF

RED YUCCA

MEXICAN BUSH SAGE

DWARF POMEGRANATE

GOLDEN BAMBOO

TURPENTINE BUSH

KATIE RUELLIA

JAPANESE GARDEN JUNIPER

BICOLOR RIS

ANGELITA DAISY

(field placed in Karesansui Garden)

SIZE

24" BOX

15 GAL

15 GAL

15 GAL

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

1 GAL.

1 GAL.

1 GAL.

1 GAL.

QTY

1

1

NOTES:

1) ALL PLANTS, BOULDERS AND CONFIGURATION OF SWALES,
POND AND STEPPING STONE PATHS SUBJECT TO ALTERATION IN
THE FIELD.

2) THE LANDSCAPE PLAN SHALL BE CONSIDERED AS A
GUIDELINES FOR LAYOUT, CIRCULATION AND DENSITY OF
BOULDERS AND PLANT MATERIALS.

3) BOULDERS TO BE SURFACE SELECT GRANITE - HAND
TAGGED

4) STEPPING STONE PATH TO USE EXISTING QUARTZITE

STEPPERS AND SUITABLE RIVER ROCK STONES WITH A FLATISH
SIDE UP.

5) KARESANSUI AND BOTTOM OF POND TO BE 4"MINUS MADISON
GOLD

6) GRANITE COVER IN ALL OTHER AREAS TO BE DETERMINED.

7) EXCAVATED SOIL TO BE USED TO CREATE CONTOURING ON
SITE.

8) RE-USE EXISTING LOW YOLT LIGHTS, LAYOUT AFTER PLANTING.

9) BORDER OF KARESANSUI GARDEN TO BE 6X12 SLATE SET ON
MORTAR.
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